

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1058 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 5, delete "a nonparticipating" and insert "one or more tobacco product
1.3 manufacturers"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 6, delete "manufacturer or a participating manufacturer"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 9, delete the colon and insert a comma
- 1.6 Page 2, line 10, delete "(1)"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 11, delete the semicolon and insert a period
- 1.8 Page 2, delete lines 12 to 15
- 1.9 Page 2, line 21, delete "a nonparticipating" and insert "one or more tobacco product
1.10 manufacturers"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 22, delete "manufacturer or a participating manufacturer"
- 1.12 Page 3, line 4, delete everything after "certain" and insert "tobacco product manufacturers"
- 1.13 Page 3, line 5, delete "nonparticipating manufacturer"
- 1.14 Page 3, line 7, delete "participating"
- 1.15 Page 3, delete lines 8 to 12 and insert "one or more tobacco product manufacturers to
1.16 another tobacco product manufacturer."
- 1.17 Page 3, line 13, delete "(f)" and insert "(d)"